Automated
Pourer Stacker
APS One
The only one  all in one
• Level Plates
• Homogenity
• Sterility
The new patented filling and distribu-

20 programs can be stored in internal memory
Integrated keypad or USB mouse driven (order mouse separately)
Traceability recordings on USB key (order key separately)
Ethernet port
UV lamp with user protection (plexiglas cover)
Detection of faulty plates
Pump dispensing mode to fill tubes or flasks…
Connection for external pump (PM05)
Dimensions: H 890 x W 720 x D 640 mm
Weight: 60 kg
Packing : �H 385 x W 808 x D 1795
and H 690 x W 760 x D 760 mm/ 70 kg / 2 boxes
Power: 115-230 V +/- 10% 50/60 Hz
Before…
Profit from our experience in the industrial production of ready-to-use culture media
to optimize your own poured media preparation. Our teams study your needs to
propose the best production solutions.
…And After Installation
Achieve production under Quality Assurance (guidance and training available),
Installation & maintenance, on-site follow up, assistance and training of your
technicians.
AESAP1085	� APS One Automated Pourer Stacker fitted
for 90 mm plates, comes with:
560 plate carousel
2 shuttles for plates lids 91-92 mm and 92-93 mm
User manual, control certificate and warranty certificate
Power connection cable type CE22 / european plug
2 tubing kits for 90 mm plates (AESMN8530)
1 tubing kit for tubes and flasks (AESPM0029)
4 priming plastic cups (included in AESMN8054)
Kits and options for AESAP1085
AESMN8501	 Option for 55 mm plates (to be ordered with AESAP1085)
AESMN8500	� Kit for 55 mm plates (for separate delivery, requires
APS One adjustment by field service engineer)
AESPP0046	 TURBO kit (850 plates per hour at 18 ml/plate)
AESMN8533	 Tubing set for TURBO kit
AESMN8508B	 Kit for bi-plate production
AESMN8530	 90 mm plate tubing set (w/o priming nozzle)
AESMN8507 	 Kit for high plates (17.5 to 24 mm)
AESAP1086	� APS One Automated Pourer Stacker fitted for 55 mm
plates, like AESAP1085 but comes complete with a
shuttle for 55 mm plates
Kits and option for AESAP1086
AESMN8502	 Kit for 90 mm plates (may require APS One adjustment)
AESAP1086 	 55 mm plate tubing set (w/o priming nozzle)
Kits and options for AESAP1085 and AESAP1086
AESMN8509	� Mountig kit for inkjet printer Linx 4900
		�  (Kits for Domino A100 printers upon request)
AESLM0029	 External printer for APS One
AESLM0037 	� Labels for printer
AESMA108509 	 IQ/OQ file
The patented Agar dispensing system has
advantages such as:
• �Reduced plate opening time to limit
contamination risk
• �Extreme compact size for its capacity, APS One
is only 89 cm tall!
• Dimensions 89 cm H x 72 cm W x 64 cm D
A : APS One can use most plastic plate
brands. An optional kit allows you use your APS
One to fill 55 mm plates.
B : The optional ink jet printer ensures total
traceability on the side of the bottom of the plate
and lets  you print useful information on 90 mm as
well as 55 mm plates.
C : The ingenious ink jet printer mounting saves
place on the bench.
D : Quality bi-plates can also be produced with
the optional kit.
 Compact and Versatile!
APS One with 560 plate carousel
(55 mm or 90 mm)
890 mm